Don Bosco College, Golaghat
Monthly Calendar / April - 2025

Date _ Day Events Activities
(11/4/20)25 Tuesdoy Class
02/4/2025 Wednesday | Class Photo Sessions
(03/4/2025 Thursday Class Student Leaders” Meeting
04/4/2025 Friday Class Second Sessional Exam Results

I]ﬁf-r-'p.l".',':_qzﬁ Saturday Class / Marathon Race
06/4/2025 Sunday

World Health Day and Poster-making

07472025 | Monday | Class _ Competition
08/4/2025 Tucsday Class Admission Committec Meeting
0%/4/2025 Wednesday | Class State Level Seminar
10/4/2025 Thursday Class
11/4/2025 Friday Class

Students Leave for Bihu & Holy Week
12/4/2025 Saturday Class Holidays

13/4/2025 | Sunday
14/4/2025 Monday Bohag Bihu
15/4/2025 Tuesday Bohag Bihu
16/4/2025 Wednesday | Bohag Bihu
17/4/2025 Thursday Maundy Thursday
18/4/2025 Friday Good Friday
19/4/2025 Saturday Holy Saturday
20/4/2025 Sunday Easter Sunday

21/4/2025 Monday Sati Sadhani Divas Students Return to the Hostels
22/4/2025 Tuesday Class Admil Card Dis. - Model Exam
_23/42025 | Wednesday | Class

24/4/2025 | Thursday | Model Examinations for all Semesters / Staff Meeting
25/4/2025 Friday Model Examinations for all Semesters / IQAC Meeting
26/4/2025 Saturday Mode!| Examinations for all Semesters
27/4/2025 | Sunday |
28/4/2025 Monday Model Examinations for all Semesters
29/4/2025 Tuesday Model Examinations for all Semesters

Class / Admit Card —
30/4/2025 Wednesday | 6" sem Farewell— 6™ Sem

"Health is o state of complete physical, mental, and social well-being, and not merely the
ahsence of disease or infirmity." - World Health Organization
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